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Black Division

F'in Hagermeisters
Sal's Pal's
Hippie's Heros
The Fighting Mess
Drew's Hurricanes

Blue Division

Mitch's Maulers
Requa's Raiders
Caron's Crushers
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Annie & Duffs Luck of the Fighting Irish Keep&rs

Nick's Picks/Row's Pros

Total Points

Hippie's Heros
Mitch's Maulers
Requa's Raiders
F'in Hagermeisters
Caron's Crushers

Nick's Picks/Row's Pros

Sal's Pal's
The Fighting Mess
Drew's Hurricanes
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1610
1567
1555
1487
1423
1416
1400
1339
1208

Annie & Duffs Luck of the Fighting Irish Keed®@0
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.000

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.429

DIV
6-2
4-4
6-2
4-4
0-8

DIV
5-3
4-4
4-4
5-3
2-6

PF
1183
1171
1289
1112
1010

PF
1321
1263
1174

989
1123
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PA

1038
1104
1247
1143
1333

PA

1174
1098
1154
1167
1177

PTS
1487
1400
1610
1339
1208

PTS
1567
1555
1423
1200
1416
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